logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

288698 DCO16 RS07625 WP 173943093.1

125
509
279
238
204
169
537

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

288698 DCO16 RS07625 WP 173943093.1

125
509
279
238
204
169
537

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

288698 DCO16 RS07625 WP 173943093.1

125
509
279
238
204
169
537

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

288698 DCO16 RS07625 WP 173943093.1

125
509
279
238
204
169
537

consensus

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

WWMMMﬂﬁmMKMWMWWHF

L1 ERATA CP RS < EAE

A ORe

MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERRKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGESRKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF

MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEMSMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEMSMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGESRKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEMSMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF

[MNEREES [ Pk bl xd ! ok bk okok ok ok ok ko * %k ok ok * % * kokokokokokokokok Dok Dokokor 1]

LT S EEM R psere

BGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR]
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR]
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR]
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR]
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR|

[ T A B | (A e T T T T O O A [ I I B I I I B L sl %k %k % %k %k % % % * % %

e e TR AT WA B

DSIQT NS SEINZGSV
fIEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIATFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF

AEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
AEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
AEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF

AEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIATFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
kkkokkkk |k | T 3 * % 111 NN | Dorsksk Dok |k rrrrn | P I T T PO I I | | I A |

ST L S

EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF

EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF

EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
[ R I R e B I O R B B e ooy BoR R Y RO Y R ooy R I e I R Bo) BN I o

156
160
156
156
156
156
156
156

236
240
236
236
236
236
236
236

316
320
316
316
316
316
316
316



AT L) ALERA L QUDAGH DAL AA

NTDB id 288698 DC016 RS07625 WP 173943093.1 396

TG

NTDB id 509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1 GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT 396

NTDB id 279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1 GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT] 396
NTDB id 238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1 GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT] 396
NTDB id 204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1 GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT] 396
NTDB id 169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1 GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT] 396
NTDB id 537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1 GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT] 396
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NTDB id 288698 DC016 RS07625 WP 173943093.1 [33uN:P C PG EH:! KEAAKLGFTVAI IFYANMPKTK . TAGERYVRIP\YERIMDEAMAAAAELS 454
NTDB id 125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1 TEBZA ANIRD[EWINKIFNGEREANEAY A NMAISAIBRT SLEG . 458

NTDB id 509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1 453
NTDB id 279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1 453
NTDB id 238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1 453
NTDB id 204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1 453
NTDB id 169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1 453
NTDB id 537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1 453
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